COLLEGE / DIVISION
AREA QTY
- 139 2,096 13
|:| Nonassignable Areas 680 4 ‘_
TOTAL: 2,776 17 X201
Floor Gross: 3,332 27 sf
C202
268 sf
C201
119 sf
V201
266 sf ===
! =
Campus Planning & COLLEGE / D | V| S| ON Building No.: AA_E1306

File Name: AA_E1306_02

A U B U R N .fzziﬁﬁe':':jfnizz:,';t G RE E N E H AL L AN N EX Last Export: 05/20/2023

UNIVERSITY 1161 West Samford Ave, Building 1 Report Created By: Amie Patterson

Auburn, AL 36849 LEVEL' 02 Report Date: 05/15/2025


AutoCAD SHX Text
COLLEGE / DIVISION

AutoCAD SHX Text
R


	Sheets and Views
	DWF


